5.kolo PraZsky pohar a VS liga v b&hu na lyZich 2019 (sobota)
2019-03-09 Jablonec na Nisou (Brizky)
5 5km Zeny a st. dorky

start ~12:17:00 | 2002

category
Zeny 204
Zeny 219
Zeny 202
Zeny 210
Zeny 214
Zeny 215
Zeny 205
Zeny 212
Zeny 216
Zeny 206
Zeny 208
Zeny 203
Zeny 207
Zeny 201
Zeny 211
Zeny 209
Zeny 213
Zeny 217
SPORTCHaLLENGE

and older | registered: 18

# name state
BALDRIANOVA BARBORA CZE
BAUEROVA ALENA CZE
CECHOVA ANNA CZE
FRANCKE PAVLA CZE
HNATKOVA TEREZA CZE
HORINKOVA ANDREA CZE
HOUSKOVA KATERINA CZE
KALINOVA MARKETA CZE
KLIMOVA LUCIE CZE
KOLINOVA KRISTYNA CZE
KRACIKOVA PETRA CZE
KSANDROVA MARIE CZE
LACIGOVA MARIE CZE
MULLEROVA BARA CZE
SAJDLOVA JANA CZE
SCHLECHTEROVA LENKA CZE
SPILKOVA ELISKA CZE
SINDELAROVA JITKA CZE

team
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
Z1ZKOVSKY TYGRI
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
Z1ZKOVSKY TYGRI
ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI
Z1ZKOVSKY TYGRI
FEL PRAHA
SPORTICUS TEAM
VSK HUMANITA PRAHA
VSK HUMANITA PRAHA
VSK HUMANITA PRAHA
VSK HUMANITA PRAHA
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
USK SLAVIE USTi NAD LABEM
71ZKOVSKY TYGRI
ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI
T) SOKOL SENOHRABY
ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI

start list

year
1978
1988
1993
1988
1992
1986
1993
1982
1993
1984
1991
1992
2000
1996
1983
1984
2000
1976
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